
W1/2 OF E1/2 OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4 A
NW COR SEC, RUN E 699.77 FT FOR 
E 335.69 FT, S 1286.90 FT, W 337

UPHAUS DANIEL DEAN
226 SW NEIGHBORS GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

32-3S-16-02422-002
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

UPHAUS DANIEL DEAN

UPHAUS DANIEL DEAN 

0818/1531 2/12/1996 QC Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINDA ANN UPHAUS & DA

DANIEL DEAN UPHAUS
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2010HX Base Yr

226 SW NEIGHBORS GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 50
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 728 71.1000 42.66 31,056 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 728

BAS 728 100 728 12,422

728 728 12,422

BAS= W52 S14 E52 N14$.

BAS

52

14

52

14

1 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 8,700

2 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 4 24 96.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 144

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,800

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 3,000

21,444

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,005

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 81,000


